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 Conduit Bushes
Grommet Strip  / Grommets/

+	 Used to protect cables from sharp edges
	

Rev2-03.02.21

GS1
Grommet Strip

Description Grommet 
Strip

Grommet 
Strip

Cable Tie
- Black

Cable Tie
- Black

Cable Tie
- Black

Pack Qty 50M Reel 50M Reel 50M Reel 25M Reel 25M Reel

Barcode 5012739
619991

5012739
619003

5012739
619010

5012739
619027

5012739
619034

Panel
Thickness

1 - 2mm 1.5 - 2.8mm 2.7 - 3.8mm 3.7 - 5.2mm 5.3 - 6.8mm

Temperature -20°C to +65°C

Guarantee 1 Year

GS1 GS2 GS3 GS4 GS5

Description Semi-Blind
Grommet

Semi-Blind
Grommet

Semi-Blind
Grommet

Semi-Blind
Grommet

Semi-Blind
Grommett

Pack Qty 100 100 50 25 20

Barcode 5012739
611353

5012739
611360

5012739
611377

5012739
611384

5012739
611391

Dimensions Ø20mm Ø25mm Ø32mm Ø38mm Ø50mm

Temperature -20°C to +65°C

Guarantee 1 Year

Description Open
Grommet

Open
Grommet

Open
Grommet

Open
Grommet

Open
Grommet

Open
Grommet

Pack Qty 100 100 100 50 25 25

Barcode 5012739
611285

5012739
611292

5012739
611308

5012739
611315

5012739
611322

5012739
611339

Dimensions Ø16mm Ø20mm Ø25mm Ø32mm Ø38mm Ø50mm

Temperature -20°C to +65°C

Guarantee 1 Year

GO16 GO20 GO25 GO32 GO38 GO50

GSBT20 GSBT25 GSBT32 GSBT38 GSBT50

GO16
Open Grommet

GSBT20
Semi-Blind Grommet
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- PVC
Super Grommets / Bushes / Blanking Plates

Rev2-03.02.21

Description Quick Fit
Open 

Grommet

Quick Fit
Open 

Grommet

Quick Fit
Open 

Grommet

Pack Qty 100 100 50

Barcode 5012739
611438

5012739
611445

5012739
611452

Dimensions Ø20mm Ø25mm Ø32mm

Temperature -20°C to +65°C

Guarantee 1 Year

SGO20 SGO25 SG032
Description Quick Fit

Blanking 
Plug

Quick Fit
Blanking 

Plug

Quick Fit
Blanking 

Plug

Pack Qty 100 100 50

Barcode 5012739
611407

5012739
611414

5012739
611421

Dimensions Ø20mm Ø25mm Ø32mm

Temperature -20°C to +65°C

Guarantee 1 Year

SGB20 SGB25 SGB32

Description Blanking 
Plug

Blanking 
Plug

Blanking 
Plug

Blanking 
Plug

Blanking 
Plug

Blanking 
Plug

Pack Qty 100 100 100 50 25 25

Barcode 5012739
611223

5012739
611230

5012739
611247

5012739
611254

5012739
611261

5012739
611278

Dimensions Ø16mm Ø20mm Ø25mm Ø32mm Ø38mm Ø50mm

Temperature -20°C to +65°C

Guarantee 1 Year

GBP16 GBP20 GBP25 GBP32 GBP38 GBP50
Description Conduit

Bushes
Conduit
Bushes

Pack Qty 100 100

Barcode 5012739
611209

5012739
611216

Dimensions Ø20mm Ø25mm

Temperature -20°C to +65°C

Guarantee 1 Year

B20 B25

SGB20
Quick Fit

Blanking Plug

GPB32
Blanking Plug

Conduit Bushes

SG020
Quick Fit

Open Grommet


